PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

(NOTICE INVITING TENDER)

Office of the: Chief Engineer / P&M,

Procurement Cell, Power Colony No.1,

Near Pb. Agriculture University, Gate No.1, Ferozepur Road. PSTCL. Ludhiana-141001.

1. **Tender Notice for** : Procurement of Non Integral type 250W

Tubular HPSV Flood Lights (Crompton, Philips, Bajaj, Surya or Wipro make only)

alongwith complete fittings.

Tender Enquiry No. : 74/2014-15

Quantity : 955 Nos.

Cost of Specifications : Rs. 1000/-

Starting Date of Downloading from the

Website https://pstcl.nprocure.com : Date of Publication

Last Date and Time for:

i) Downloading of Tender Documents
 ii) Submission of Tenders
 iii) Opening of Tenders
 iiii) Opening of Tende

Tender Specification can only be downloaded from Website https://pstcl.nprocure.com. Details regarding e-tendering is available on www.pstcl.org. All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, register on website https://pstcl.nprocure.com and get conversant with the process of on line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the tender by the due deadline. No request for extension in the due date of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained.

Addl. S.E./Procurement, For Chief Engineer /P&M, PSTCL, Ludhiana.

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION

(TO BE FILLED FOR TENDER / CORRIGENDUM)

OFFICE Chief Engineer / P&M, LUDHIANA						
ENQUIRY NO	74/2014-15			DATE	23	3.07.2014
		TENDER				
TITLE (Max.100 Characters) (To be displayed on the Web)						
			_			
DATE OF SUBMISSION						
DATE OF OPENING						
DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE WEB						
CORRIGENDUM						
TITLE (Max.100 Charac (To be displayed		Procurement of 955 Nos.Non Integral type 250 W Tubular HPSV Flood Lights(Crompton, Philips, Bajaj, Surya or Wipro make only) alongwith complete fittings				
DATE OF RECEIPT				01	10	2014
DATE OF OPENING				01	10	2014
DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE WEB				30	11	2014

Addl. S.E./Procurement, O/O Chief Engineer /P&M, PSTCL, Ludhiana.

(For use in	Computer	Centre)
File Name:		